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COMPOSITION OF BOARD 

Committees of the Board 

Audit Committee of the Board:

Human Resource & Remuneration (HR&R) Committee:

Risk Management Committee: 

Nomination Committee: 

Directors’ Remuneration: 

Acknowledgement 
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TOTAL COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR THE PERIOD 



11



12

6



13



14



15



16



17



18



19

authorized for issue on 27 February, 2023




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22

